17FEBR24
17:48:35(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REPORT
ST) REPORTING DATE: 17FEBZ4

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 1i7FEB24

A

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

INISH : 3/1/71/2
RUNNERS : 5

7
PAYS (US Dollars}
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
3 23.40 9.20
i 3.40
7
2
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/1 103.40 51.70
QFFICIAL . $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PARYS
3/377 134.90 67.45
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/:/7/2 347.30 34.73

Show

4.00
2.60
2.80

{Us Dollars)

{(US Dolliars)

(U8 Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK

HIPGDROMO




17FEB24 PRICE REPORT
18:13:51(EST) REPORTING DATE: 17FEB24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 17FEB24
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/4/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 3.20 2.60
Znd 4 5.40
3rd 7
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/¢4 13.20 6.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
i/4/7 22.70 11.35
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/4/7/5 40.70 4.07
paily Bouble
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/1 80.80 40,49

{Us

(GS

(U

(Us

Show

2.20
2.80
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deliars)

PRCOOO02
PAGE# 1



17FEBZ4
18:43:26(EST)

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE: 17FEB24

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE 13
SOURCE LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES 15

PIMLICO COMMOUNITY
LAUREL 17FEB24

2/6/5/4
NONE

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUONNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 2 95,40
2nd 6
3rd 5
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 BAYS
2/6 5071.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/6/5 8374.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/6/5/8L% 7135.00
Daily Dcuble
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/2 139.40

51.

$0.

$0.

1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

33.80
14.80

00 PAYS

2535.50

50 PAYS
4187.05

10 PAYS
7173.50

00 PAYS
69.70

{us

(Us

(Us

(Us

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 1

Show

14.00
15.00
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doilars}

Dollars)



17FEB24
1%:16:05(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
Znd 10
3rd 11
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/11
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/10/11/12
Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/ALL

ALL/9

LAUREL 17FER24

9/10/11/12

Win

19.80

$2.00 PAYS
155.80

51.00 PAYS
199.30

$51.C00 PAYS
870.40

$2.00 PAYS
176.00
7.40

17FEB24

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

8.¢60
12.40

00 PAYS
77.9%0

50 PAYS
39.65

10 PAYS
87.04

00 PAYS
88.00
3.70

(Us

(US

(Us

{USs

Show

6,60
7.60
3.20

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 1



